
Love God  Love Your Neighbor  Love the Truth 
Mark 12:28-34 

A Practical Approach to Personal Evangelism 
 

Class Outline 
 

An Introduction to Personal Evangelism: Love God, Love Your Neighbor, Love the Truth 
Sunday, July 23 
 
Personal Evangelism Begins at Home 
Sunday, July 30 
 
What is the “Gospel”? 
Sunday, August 6 
 
Understanding “The Great Commission”: Matthew 28:18-20 
Sunday, August 13 
 
Understanding “The Great Commission”: Mark 16:14-20 
Sunday, August 20 
 
Understanding “The Great Commission”: Luke 24:44-48 
Sunday, August 27 
 
Understanding “The Great Commission”: John 16:7-11 
Sunday, September 3 
 
What Personal Evangelism Looks Like: Seventy examples from Luke 10 
Sunday, September 10 
 
What Personal Evangelism Looks Like: The disciples went everywhere, from Acts 8 and 11 
Sunday, September 17 
 
What Personal Evangelism Looks Like: Every part does its share, from Ephesians 4:11-16 
Sunday, September 24  
 
What Personal Evangelism Looks Like: Defend your faith, from 1 Peter 3 and Colossians 4 
Sunday, October 8 (Shepherding Workshop on October 1) 
 
How Much Did They Know? Analyzing the response to the gospel in Acts 2 
Sunday, October 15 
 
How Much Did They Know? Analyzing the response to the gospel in Acts 8 
Sunday, October 22 
 
How Much Did They Know? Analyzing the response to the gospel in Acts 10 
Sunday, October 29 
 
“Here I am! Send me!”: Developing a heart for the Lord’s work among the lost 
Sunday, November 5 


